
Code Description Qty

2202301 Office Elements Non-Refillable Display Bk, 20P, Blue 2

Code Description Qty

2805731 Columbia Copperplate 2B Pencil 1

2805820 Columbia Copperplate 6B Pencil 1

2462605 OfficeMax 620 Taklon Round Paint Brush, No 000 1

1977245 OfficeMax 625 Series Paint Brush, White Taklon, Flat, 6mm 1

2341441 Golden Boy A3 Display Book With Insert Cover, 20 Pocket, Black 1

2147580 Scotch? Magic? 811 Removable Tape, 19mmx33M 1

1152572 Bostik Blu-Tack Reusable Adhesive, Removable, 75gram, Blue 1

Code Description Qty

2204320 Warwick 1B5 Exercise Book, Ruled, 255x205mm, 40 leaves 3

1.2 workbook, author Alyse Boaz 1

Headphones or ear plugs - any type 1

USB - optional

2204320 Warwick 1B5 Exercise Book, Ruled, 255x205mm, 40 leaves 1

1 x Clearfile - 20x pages  1

Code Description Qty

2212226 Warwick Drawing Folio 18N9, A3 1

Headphones or ear plugs - any type 1

Code Description Qty

2202344 Office Elements Non-Refillable Display Bk, 40 page 1

2204452 Warwick 2B5 Lecture Book, Hard Cover, Ruled, 94 leaves 1

2353172 OfficeMax L-Shaped Folders, A4, Assorted Colours, Pack of 10 1

2204320 Warwick 1B5 Exercise Book, Ruled, 255x205mm, 40 leaves 2

2946246 1

Code Description Qty

2202360 Office Elements Non-Refillable Display Bk, 40P, Blue 1

Understanding Economics for Level One Externals, author Dan Rennie, ISBN 97 801 702 

601 45

Economics: Year 11

English: Year 11

Drama: Year 11

Action Physical Education: Year 11

Art: Year 11

Business Studies: Year 11

Design & Visual Communication: Year 11

Note: Tech Drawing set to be purchased from the subject teacher.

Computer Studies: Year 11

DGT: Year 11

Dance: Year 11



2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 2

2214393 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Green 1

2216841 Warwick 15Z8 5 Tab Student Indices, A4, Coloured 1

2640627 Adata UV110 8GB Flash Drive USB Blue 1

Code Description Qty

1022849 Staedtler 110 Tradition HB Pencil 1

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2341441 Clearfile Display Book, A3, 20 Pocket, Black 1

2887576 Warwick Sketch Block, Spiral, 110gsm, A4, 20 leaves 1

2887738 Staedtler Mars Graphic Pigment Liner Pen, 0.5mm, Black 1

Code Description Qty

2893401 40 leaf Clearfile 1

Code Description Qty

2204320 Warwick 1B5 Exercise Book, Ruled, 255x205mm, 40 leaves 2

2960591 Collins Essential French Dictionary & Grammar, 9780007331543 1

Code Description Qty

1022849 Staedtler 110 Tradition HB Pencil 1

1115286 Clear Plastic Ruler 30cm/300mm OfficeMax 1

1950592 OfficeMax Colouring Pencils Full Size Pk 12 1

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2214415 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Black 1

2922975 Geography Skills for NCEA Level 1 9780170212960 1

Code Description Qty

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2216841 Warwick 15Z8 5 Tab Student Indices, A4, Coloured 1

2214415 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Black 1

2180626 OfficeMax Text Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Assorted Colours, Pack of 6 1

Code Description Qty

2204495 14B8 Loose leaves refill, ruled, 50 leaves 1

2214407 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4 2-ring, 26mm (any colour) 1

Code Description Qty

1115286 Clear Plastic Ruler 30cm/300mm OfficeMax 1

2107007 Casio FX82AU Plus Scientific Calculator 1

2882558 Warwick 1J8 Quad Book, 297x210mm, 36 leaves 2

3560090 Cox Compass, D120 1

Note: Optional: Casio FX 9750GII code: 2893592

History: Year 11

Maori: Year 11

Mathematics - Applied (AMA): Year 11

Fabric Technology: Year 11

Food & Nutrition: Year 11

French: Year 11

Geography: Year 11



Code Description Qty

2809214 Plastic Ruler, White, 30cm 1

2882558 Warwick 1J8 Quad Book, 297x210mm, 36 leaves 2

2893592 Casio Graphics Calculator, FX9750GII 1

1022849 Staedtler 110 tradition HB Pencil 1

1137875 Office Max Pencil Sharpener, metal 1

1296833 Office Max PVC Free Eraser 1

2974622 AS 1.1 Level 1 Number learning workbook (9781927297711) 1

2974118 AS 1.2 Level 1 Algebra learning workbook (9781927297674) 1

2974630 AS 1.3 Level 1 Patterns and Graphs learning workbook (978192729681) 1

2974339 AS 1.6 Level 1 Geometric Reasoning learning workbook (9781927297698) 1

2974304 AS 1.12 Level 1 Chance and Data learning Workbook (9781927297650) 1

AS 1.10 Level 1 Multi-variate Data Learning workbook - ISBN 9781927297636

Code Description Qty

2809214 Plastic Ruler, White, 30cm 1

2882558 Warwick 1J8 Quad Book, 297x210mm, 36 leaves 2

2893592 Casio Graphics Calculator, FX9750GII COMPULSORY 1

1022849 Staedtler 110 tradition HB Pencil 1

1137875 Office Max Pencil Sharpener, metal 1

1296833 Office Max PVC Free Eraser 1

2974622 AS 1.1 Level 1 Number learning workbook (9781927297711) 1

2974630 AS 1.3 Level 1 Patterns and Graphs learning workbook (9781927297681) 1

2974360 AS 1.4 Level 1 Linear Algebra learning workbook (97819272927728) 1

2974614 AS 1.10 Level 1 Multivariate data learning workbook (97819272927636) 1

2974304 AS 1.12 Level 1 Chance and Data learning Workbook (9781927297650) 1

Code Description Qty

1157469 Taurus Protractor, 10cm, 180 degrees 1

2809214 Plastic Ruler, White, 30cm 1

2882558 Warwick 1J8 Quad Book, 297x210mm, 36 leaves 2

Mathematics A (MAA): Year 11

Mathematics B (MAB): Year 11

Mathematics Cambridge (CMA): Year 11



2893592 Casio Graphics Calculator, FX9750GII 1

1022849 Staedtler 110 tradition HB Pencil 1

1137875 Office Max Pencil Sharpener, metal 1

1296833 Office Max PVC Free Eraser 1

2974118 AS 1.2 Level 1 Algebra learning workbook (9781927297674) 1

2974630 AS 1.3 Level 1 Patterns and Graphs learning workbook (9781927297681) 1

2974339 AS 1.6 Level 1 Geometric Reasoning learning workbook (9781927297698) 1

2974304 AS 1.12 Level 1 Chance and Data learning Workbook (9781927297650) 1

Code Description Qty

2202344 Office Elements Non-Refillable Display Bk, 40P, Green 1

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

Code Description Qty

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2214423 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Red 1

Code Description Qty

2204320 Warwick 1B5 Exercise Book, Ruled, 255x205mm, 40 leaves  2

2204495 OR Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2214423
AND FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Red 1

Code Description Qty

2204428 Warwick 1B8 Exercise Book, Unpunched, Ruled, A4, 36 leaves 2

2944804 ESA Achieving Science Learning Workbook Year 11 NOTE:  Internally 1

2951509 Level 1 Science SciPad (1.1, 1.5, 1.9) NOTE: Achievement Standard 

Science ONLY 1

Code Description Qty

2204452 Warwick 2B5 Lecture Book, Hard Cover, Ruled, 94 leaves 1

Code Description Qty

2202344 Office Elements Non-Refillable Display Bk, 20P, Green 1

2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose leaves Refill, Ruled, 50 leaves 1

2214415 FM Trunkboard Ringbinder, A4, 2 Ring, 26mm, Black 1

2216841 Warwick 15Z8 5 Tab Student Indices, A4, Coloured 1

2943697 ABA Physical Education Workbook NCEA Level 1 Year 11 ISBN 9781877545436 1

Code Description Qty

2882558 Warwick 1J8 Quad Book, 297x210mm, 36 leaves 1

Social Studies: Year 11

Sports Science: Year 11

Wood Technology: Year 11

When advised by teacher: Grade 4 Theory 'Trinity College London' from the RockShop in Rotorua

Metal Technology: Year 11

Performance Music: Year 11

Religious Studies: Year 11  COMPULSORY

Science - All Sciences: Year 11


